CKC ACADEMY, JHANSI

EXAM TIME TABLE 2024 -2025 (1 TO IX)

It PERIODIC EXAM

2nd PT Exam

DAY, DATE & PERIODS

v

\Y

VI

VII

VIl

IX

26-07-2024 (Friday)
Books to be brought
for Periods 5t0 8

GK.

GK.

GK.

G.K.

G.K.

GK.

GK.

GK.

*kkk

27-07-2024 (Saturday)
Books to be brought
for Periods 1 to 4

Moral
Science

Moral
Science

Moral
Science

Moral
Science

Moral
Science

Moral
Science

Moral
Science

Moral
Science

*kkk

30-07-2024 (Tuesday)
Books to be brought
for Periods 5 to 8

Computer

Computer

Computer

Computer

Computer

Computer

Computer

Computer

*kkk

08-08-2024 (Thursday)
Books to be brought
for Periods 1t0 4

Maths

Science

Social
Science

Science

English

Science

English

English

Maths

09-08-2024 (Friday)
Books to be brought
for Periods 5to 8

English

English

Science

Maths

Social
Science

Maths

Sanskrit

Social
Science

Social Science

10-08-2024 (Saturday)
Books to be brought
for Periods 1to 4

Social
Science

Maths

Maths

Social
Science

Maths

Hindi

Science

Maths

Computer

12-08-2024 (Monday)
Books to be brought
for Periods 5 to 8

Science

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Sanskrit

Sanskrit

Social
Science

Sanskrit

English

13-08-2024 (Tuesday)
Books to be brought
for Periods 1 to 4

Hindi

Social
Science

English

English

Hindi

Social
Science

Maths

Hindi

Hindi

14-08-2024 (Wednesday)
Books to be brought
for Periods 510 8

*kkk

*kk%k

*kk%k

*kkk

Science

English

Hindi

Science

Science

Please Note:

1. On 26t , 27t and 30t July 2024 exams will be conducted during the 1 & 2 Periods. From August till the final Exam, the exams will be conducted

during the 1,2,3,& 4 Periods; Regular classes will continue after the Exams.
2. There will be No RE-EXAM for any reason.
3. Parents-Teacher meeting will be held on 20.07.2024 Saturday from 8:00 am to 11:30 am.
4. Please clear the 1st quarter of school fee before the exam and collect the Admit card.

PRINCIPAL




